Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 127

Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

NOTE

Regi stration No

13121312710639

13121312710640

13121312710641

13121312710642

13121312710643

13121312710644

13121312710646

13121312710647

13121312710649

13121312710650

13121312710651

13121312710652

13121312710653

13121312710655

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NABHA
Br anch Name

MECH. AGRI. MACHI NERY

Semest er 3

Nane Mks. Qbt .

BALJEET SI NGH

BALWAN SI NGH

BEANT SI NGH

DHEERAJ KUMAR

GURDEEP SI NGH

GURDHI AN SI NGH

JAGIEET SI NGH

JAGSI R SI NGH

KULDEEP SI NGH

MANPREET SI NGH

SANDEEP SI NGH

SANDEEP SI NGH

SATI NDER SI NGH

TEJI NDER SI NGH

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

(R /41
(0O /40
(R /36
(0130
(R /38
(O /45
(R /41
(0136
(R /37
(0145
(R /48
(O /48
(R /43
(O /40
(R /35
(0145
(R /29
(O /40
(R /39
(O /48
(R /33
(O /40
(R /40
(O /42
(R /34
(0145
(R /40

(O /56

)/ 16
)/ 16
) 14
)/ 14
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 14
)/ 15
)1 15
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/ 16
) 14
)/ 15
)/ 16
)17
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16

) 17

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

(0135
(0 /260
(0133
(0 /250
(P /62
(0 /260
(0133
(0 /250
(0133
(0 /260
(0130
(0 /250
(0133
(0 /250
(P /62
(0 /260
(P /62
(0 /250
(0136
(0 /260
(P /62
(0 /260
(0133
(0 /260
(P /62
(0 /250
(O /34

(0 /260

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)1 25
)7
)/ 23
)/ 8
)/ 25
)7
) 24
)/ 8
)/ 25
)/ 8
)/ 24
)/ 8
)/ 26
)/ 8
)1 25
)7
)/ 24
)/ 8
)/ 26
)/ 8
)1 25
)/ 8
)/ 25
)/ 8
)/ 25
)/ 9
)/ 26

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 127 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 650 Senest er : 3
S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13251112723933 GURDEEP SI NGH

2 13251112723934 GURM LAP SI NGH
3 13251112723936 HARDEEP SI NGH

4 13251112723937 JAGDI SH SI NGH

NOTE

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MOGA
MECH. AGRI.

MACHI NERY

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

(R /51
(0 /40
(R /51
(0 /42
(R /47
(0 /50
(R /47

(0151

)17
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 13
)17

) 14

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

(0 /45
(0 /230
(0153
(0 /230
(O /49
(0 /199
(O /49

(0 /210

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 9
)1 23
)/ 8
)/ 21
)7
)/ 20
)/ 8

)/ 23

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 127

Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13411112732990

13411112732992

13411112732993

13411112732996

13411112732998

13411112733000

13411112733001

Name
Gur neet Si ngh

HARPREET SI NGH

PAVI TTER SI NGH

SUBASH KUVAR

SUKHPREET SI NGH

bittu

chhansher singh

MECH. AGRI.
Senest er 3

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATHI NDA

Br anch Name MACHI NERY

Mks. Qbt .

422

423

434

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

99951

99953

(R /50
(0132
(R /52
(0130
(R /49
(01/31
(P /60
(0135
(G /57
(0139
(P /60
(0136
(R /54

(0132

)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/ 16
)l 14
) 14
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 18
)17
)17
)17

) 17

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

99952

99955

(0136
(O /245
(0133
(0 /207
(0134
(0 /195
(0133
(01230
(0133
(0 /225
(0137
(0 /234
(0 /41

(01235

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 9
) 26
)/ 8
) 24
)7
)/ 22
)/ 8
) 24
)/ 8
) 24
)/ 8
)/ 25
)/ 8
) 26

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS( GRACE)

PASS

REAPPEAR



